22/10/2017

Rank | Sail
Number
1 206399
2 211545
3 212254
4 211487
5 211486
6 211581
7 184646
8 211511
9 199098
10 210616
1 202645
12 207196
13 206731
14 208809
15 197530
16 011
17 196435
18 206004
19 193397
20 202911
21 203783
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NSW/ACT Coast Championship 2017-18
Gosford Sailing Club

Coasts Final Results

Radial Rig

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 26, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat Name
Marge

Fast
Forward

No Name
Bullit
Ruckby
Hello Buoys
No Name
Aphrodite
Hodor

ZWR

Boat of Pain
Simply The

Best

Please Turn
Over

Avanti

Wiggle

Sling Shot

Speedy

Misties Fool

Sly Boat

No Name

Fever

Helm
Name

Jordan
Makin

Jack
Littlechild

Nathaniel
Dutton

Nathan
Bryant

Jarrah
Sheppard

Annie
Eastgate

Campbell
Patton

Paige
Caldecoat

Maddie
O'shea

Zac West

Bruce
Paine

Chris
Meech

Simone
Wood

Kevin
Phillips

Robert
Lowndes

Erez
Kaplan

Steve
Bryant

Tony
Ryan

Tim
Stubbs-
Race

Lindsay
Whitton

Lauren

Club Name

Belmont 16's

RSYS DBSC

RQYS

Newport

RPAYC

RQYS

DBSC

Belmont 16's

RSYS

RSYS/DBSC

Canberra

Gosford
Sailing Club

RQYS

Gosford
Sailing Club

MHASC/RSYS

Gosford
Sailing Club

Newport

Canberra
Yacht Club

RSYS

RPAYC
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Rig

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Radial

Age
Division
Radial
u19

Radial
u19

Radial
u19

Radial
u17

Radial
u17

Open

Radial
u17

Radial
u17

Radial
u17

Radial
u17

Grand
Master
55+

Grand
Master
55+

Open

Great
Grand
Master
65+

Great
Grand
Master
65+

Master
45+

Grand
Master
55+

Great
Grand
Master
65+

Radial
u19

Master
45+

Open

Gender | R1
Male 1.0
Male (18.0)
Male 3.0
Male 6.0
Male 2.0
Female | 7.0
Male 4.0
Female |(9.0)
Female | 5.0
Male 10.0
Male 12.0
Male (20.0)
Female |(15.0)
Male 17.0
Male 11.0
Male 13.0
Male 8.0
Male (22.0)
Male 14.0
Male 16.0
Female | 19.0

R2

1.0

8.0

2.0

(7.0)

3.0

(10.0)

6.0

4.0

12.0

14.0

13.0

17.0

5.0

(20.0)

16.0

15.0

19.0

18.0

(21.0)

R3

1.0

2.0

4.0

3.0

7.0

9.0

10.0

8.0

14.0

12.0

(13.0)

15.0

6.0

(18.0)

5.0

17.0

11.0

16.0

19.0

(23.0)

21.0

R4 |R5
9.0 |(27.0
DNF)
20 |10
(11.0) | 4.0
50 |6.0
10.0 |(12.0)
70 |20
1.0 | (14.0)
40 9.0
(20.0) | 11.0
12.0 |(16.0)
6.0 |80
30 |70
140 100
8.0 |3.0
(27.0 |27.0
DNC) | DNC
130 |5.0
15.0 |(18.0)
19.0 |13.0
(21.0) | 17.0
16.0 |21.0
18.0 |15.0

Total

39.0

31.0

24.0

27.0

34.0

35.0

40.0

39.0

56.0

54.0

51.0

59.0

58.0

63.0

75.0

68.0

68.0

85.0

90.0

94.0

94.0

Nett

12.0

13.0

13.0

20.0

22.0

25.0

26.0

30.0

36.0

38.0

38.0

39.0

43.0

45.0

48.0

48.0

50.0

63.0

69.0

71.0

73.0
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22

23

24

25

26

20639

197525

191640

194960

202883

No Name

Sstotally
Tober

Tor

Aeolus

Boomshanka
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Crossman

Lukas
Lechner-
Scott

Alan
Booth

Gote
Eugene
Vikstrom

Nichole
Butcher

Matthew
Kuhn

http://www.gosfordsailingclub.com.au

Belmont 16s

SLMASC

Lake
Jindabyne
sailing club

Manly YC

MHASC
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Radial | Radial Male 23.0
u17

Radial | Grand Male 21.0

Master
55+
Radial | Great Male (27.0
Grand DNC)
Master
65+
Radial | Open Female | (27.0
DNF)
Radial | Master | Male (27.0
45+ DNC)

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.4.7

www.sailwave.com
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